
Alsia Cup 2023

Sønderborg, 07-10-2023

Category

Ungdom
Pairing master Weight class

80kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
1st

round
2nd

round
3rd

round
4th

round
5th

round
6th

round
7th

round
8th

round

W
in

s

P
o

in
ts

T
. 

p
o

in
tsPool

placem
ent

Rank

Pool A

1 Leon Borchert AE Grimmen
3:20

12
1:49

03
 0  1  9 7.

2 Jonathan Arnkjær-Bjaerre Kolding
VP 7:5

31
1:55

04
3:00

13
 1  4 10 5.III

3 Lysander Hedegaard Karlsen AK Jyden
VT 6:4

54
VT 4:4

51
GS 9:1

42
 3 14 19 2.I

4 Mohamad Amin Ghanoum AK Jyden
2:50

03
VT 6:2

52
 1  5 10 3.II

Pool B

1 Georg Kristensen Herning BK
3:16

02
GS 9:0

43 LL
 1  4 11 4.II

2 Daniel Bang BK Odin
VT 5:2

51 LL
VT 4:0

53
 2 10  9 1.I

3 Mikkel Wiberg Pedersen FFI LL
1:20

01
0:40

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Fixtures  Pool A  Round III

2-3 Jonathan Arnkjær-Bjaerre - Lysander Hedegaard Ka

Fixtures  Pool B  Round III

2-3 Daniel Bang - Mikkel Wiberg Pedersen

1-LL Georg Kristensen (WO)

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 4 Mohamad Amin Ghanoum AK Jyden 5 3.SS 4:6

Pool B 1 Georg Kristensen Herning BK 0 4.03:20

Pool A 3 Lysander Hedegaard Karlsen AK Jyden 0 2.01:20

Pool B 2 Daniel Bang BK Odin 4 1.TÜ 0:10
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